Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:
.‘-__ SR T _.II
- pétmaraton gliwicki
Klasyfikacja: M-40
Msc Zawodnik
LES Michat
SOBCZYK Grzegorz
KOWASZ Jacek

WISNIEWSKI Stawomir
LISOWSKI Mirostaw
HUZAREWICZ Marek

O Ul A W N

Znaleziono 6 wynik(éw)

NORDIC WALKING GLIWICKI 2016 - 10KM

Fundacja Bieg Rzeznika

2016-10-23
Gliwice
10 km

Numer

3033
3074
13

3031
3011
3070

Klub

GLIWICKI KLUB KOLEKCJONEROW

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Kategoria
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40

BASEGRI

Czas startu

00:00:03
00:00:10
00:00:12
00:00:13
00:00:18
00:00:18


http://b4sport.pl
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